STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15943-jkf
15-15969-¢lf
15-15975-mdc
15-15942-jkf
15-16037-mdc
15-15515-¢lf

9:30 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
Curtis D Hurst (Debtor) Represented By:
Elaine Jones (Debtor) Represented By:
Janice Grundy (Debtor) Represented By:
Latrell Taylor (Debtor) Represented By:
Robert W Beizer (Debtor) Represented By:

Rosalind M. Baldwin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15988-jkf
15-16010-¢lf
15-16069-jkf
15-16010-¢lf
15-15988-jkf
15-16081-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Cynthia Lane (Debtor)
Emily A. Riverso (Debtor)
Jeffrey N. Salamone (Debtor)
Michael F. Riverso (Debtor)
Scott Edwin Lane (Debtor)
Tuan A. Nuyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15076-jkf
15-15863-mdc
15-15980-jkf
15-16053-mdc
15-15938-jkf

15-16053-mdc
10:30 A.M.

Jacqueline Johnson (Debtor)
James F Archer (Debtor)
Lynne Dougherty (Debtor)
Ray A. Williams (Debtor)
Shane E. Garrison (Debtor)
Tara M. Garrison (Debtor)
Yoland P. Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15967-¢lf

15-15875-amc
15-15972-amc
15-16050-mdc
15-15758-¢lf

15-15927-amc
15-15972-amc
15-15720-amc
15-15927-amc
15-15967-elf

Duuna Gease (Debtor)
Elizabeth Sylvester (Debtor)
Gregory Boyd (Debtor)

Husnia Masoodpanah (Debtor)
John Anthony DiNicola (Debtor)

Judith Ann Mullen (Debtor)
Laura Boyd (Debtor)

Mark W Inlander (Debtor)
Ronald Brett Mullen (Debtor)
Sherwood Gease (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Alan B. Liss

Brad J. Sadek
Alfonso G. Madrid
Alfonso G. Madrid

David W. Tidd
Christian A. Dicicco
Daniel W. Mccartney
Christian A. Dicicco
David W. Tidd
Diana M. Dixon

Jeanne Marie Cella
Joseph F. Claffy
Brad J. Sadek
John L. Mcclain
James W. Zerillo
James W. Zerillo
John L. Mcclain

Marc H. Pachtman

Pro Se

Michael Seth Schwartz
Matthew R. Nahrgang
P. Joseph Nicola
Matthew L. Conley
Michael Seth Schwartz
Kenneth G. Harrison
Matthew L. Conley
Marc H. Pachtman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/19/2015
08/20/2015
08/20/2015
08/19/2015
08/24/2015
08/01/2015

08/20/2015
08/21/2015
08/25/2015
08/21/2015
08/20/2015
08/25/2015

07/16/2015
08/16/2015
08/20/2015
08/25/2015
08/19/2015
08/19/2015
08/25/2015

08/20/2015
08/17/2015
08/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/11/2015
08/19/2015
08/20/2015
08/10/2015
08/19/2015
08/20/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-16055-amc Diane Mae Owens (Debtor)
15-11988-mdc Frank Peta (Debtor)
15-15928-mdc John Scorsone (Debtor)
15-15271-jkf Leah Leatherbury (Debtor)
15-15868-¢clf Lena S. Mack (Debtor)
15-16055-amc Michael Owens (Debtor)
15-15874-amc Shirley Harcum (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-15579-jkf Deborah R Sumpter (Debtor)
15-13519-mdc Melanie R Taylor (Debtor)
15-14262-¢lf Virginia R Seitz (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-15580-amc Nicole D. James (Debtor)

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-15770-elf Karen T. Fox (Debtor)
15-17145-amc

15-16903-elf
15-15775-elf
15-15971-amc

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16066-jkf Albert Christopher Watson
(Debtor)

Robert T Roath (Debtor)
Sandeep Kumar (Debtor)
Sharon L. Short (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-16078-sr Annette T. Culbreth (Debtor)
15-16077-jkf Garrie Agard (Debtor)
Ophelia Agard (Debtor)

Lorraine Ellen Cybulski (Debtor)
Michael Joseph Cybulski (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Scot W. Semisch
Ronald G. Mcneil
Scott F. Waterman
Diane E. Barr
Ronald G. Mcneil
Scot W. Semisch
Waverley Madden

Michael D. Sayles
Joseph F. Clafty
Michael Gumbel

Michael D. Sayles

Richard F. Weinstein
Franklin A. Bennett
Franklin A. Bennett
Patrick F Lomax
Christopher Bokas
Marc H. Pachtman

Allen B. Dubroff

Alan B. Liss
Alan B. Liss
Alan B. Liss

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/25/2015
03/24/2015
08/19/2015
07/26/2015
08/17/2015
08/25/2015
08/17/2015

08/03/2015
05/19/2015
06/17/2015

08/03/2015

08/12/2015
10/02/2015
10/02/2015
09/24/2015
08/12/2015
08/20/2015

08/25/2015

08/25/2015
08/25/2015
08/25/2015
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341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16766-jkf
15-17587-sr
15-17329-mdc
15-17337-elf
15-17507-amc

10:00 A.M.

Helen Johnson (Debtor)
Jennifer A Sommers (Debtor)
Karen V. Pendleton (Debtor)
Linda J. Kline (Debtor)
William V Falcone (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17445-mdc
15-17509-¢elf
15-17575-amc
15-17324-jkf

15-17497-mdc
10:45 A.M.

Atkham Saydaliev (Debtor)
Dana Marie Schneider (Debtor)
Farida Akter Banu (Debtor)
Margaret Nazzario (Debtor)
Mark Nazzario (Debtor)
Rachel S Fogletto (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17126-elf
11:00 A.M.

Michael Louis Wheaton (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17425-sr
15-17428-jkf
15-17570-mdc
15-16487-mdc

15-17427-sr
12:00 P.M.

Barbara J. Edwards (Debtor)
Frederick A. Catagnus (Debtor)
Jessica M. Tomaselli (Debtor)
Jin Yeo Oh (Debtor)

John Seungjoon Oh (Debtor)

Mohammed N. Huda (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-17396-sr
15-17399-jkf
15-17308-mdc
15-16684-¢lf
15-17300-sr
15-17568-sr

12:30 P.M.

Carolyn Kelly (Debtor)
Herman Pu (Debtor)

John R. Lieb (Debtor)

Maria Spause (Debtor)

Olga Zhezheria (Debtor)
Stanley Arthur Evans (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15394-amc

Rebecca Sue Stauffer (Debtor)
Steven H Stauffer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Diane E. Barr

Teresa Brady
Charles W. Campbell
Carrie Jeanne Boyle
Michael Adam Cohen

Alexander Granovsky
Brian C. Eves

Alan B. Kane

Francis J. Masciocchi
Francis J. Masciocchi
Lynn E. Feldman

Francis J. Masciocchi

Daniel P. Mudrick
Daniel P. Mudrick
Thomas C Rentschler
Daniel P. Mudrick
Hae Yeon Baik
Daniel P. Mudrick
Hae Yeon Baik
Daniel P. Mudrick

Alan D. Budman
Alan D. Budman
Bruce Robert Kay
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Diana M. Dixon
Mark S. Cherry

Matthew R. Nahrgang
Matthew R. Nahrgang

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/17/2015
10/22/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015
10/19/2015

10/15/2015
10/19/2015
10/21/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015
10/19/2015

10/02/2015

10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/21/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
10/15/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/08/2015
09/16/2015
10/08/2015
10/21/2015

07/29/2015
07/29/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2015

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-16647-mdc
15-17281-¢lf
15-17398-mdc
15-17488-amc
15-17407-jkf

15-17555-sr
1:00 P.M.

Gordon Randall Ziegler (Debtor)
Isaac Green (Debtor)

Jonathan DeRose (Debtor)
Luedella P Roberts (Debtor)
Sherri L. Parker (Debtor)

Tamika Gilmore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17325-jkf
15-17605-amc
15-17323-amc
15-17327-sr
15-17330-jkf

1:45 P.M.

Antoinette P. Reid (Debtor)
Britney N Peer (Debtor)
Charles E Roberson (Debtor)
John M. Vandervort (Debtor)
Lisa K Baron (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17189-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Elaine Bolden (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-17583-sr
15-17494-amc
15-17391-elf
15-17583-sr
15-17388-amc
15-17584-amc
15-17388-amc
15-17299-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Christopher Lynn Sides (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Clark (Debtor)
Jean C. Rogers (Debtor)

Jill Marie Sides (Debtor)

Joseph V. Adams (Debtor)
Margaret U. Murray (Debtor)
Mary T. Adams (Debtor)
Michael Dampman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16877-jkf
12-10016-sr

15-17190-sr
15-11776-mdc

2:45 P.M.

Amy Lydon (Debtor)
Aiesha A. Day (Debtor)

Crystal Marie Stephens (Debtor)
Shaun Michael Baron (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16833-sr

William Walz (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Mcmonagle

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Mcmonagle

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Cheryl L Kracoff
Dean Francis Owens
Brad J. Sadek

Siana Newman
Christopher Michael

Jay G. Ochroch

David M. Offen
Lawrence S. Rubin
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Alexander G. Tuttle

Erik B. Jensen

Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Timothy P. Walsh

Pro Se
Christopher Michael

Pro Se
Brad J. Sadek

John P. Attiani

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/15/2015
10/08/2015
10/14/2015
10/19/2015
10/14/2015

10/21/2015

10/09/2015
10/22/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015

10/05/2015

10/22/2015
10/19/2015
10/14/2015
10/22/2015
10/14/2015
10/22/2015
10/14/2015
10/08/2015

09/23/2015
01/03/2012

10/05/2015
03/17/2015

09/21/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2015

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-17409-sr

15-15756-amc
15-17501-amc
15-15756-amc
15-17286-mdc
15-17288-amc
15-17565-amc

3:15 P.M.

Cristina Garcia (Debtor)
Dennis Ingalls (Debtor)
Douglas E. Wisner (Debtor)
Grete Lizbeth Ingalls (Debtor)
Harold C. Frederiksen (Debtor)
James Thomas Maguire (Debtor)
Richard William White (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17090-amc
15-16397-sr

3:30 P.M.

Joanne Bianchini (Debtor)
Maggie Banks (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16787-jkf
15-14682-sr

4:00 P.M.

Christy Luner (Debtor)
John A. Bennett (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14945-mdc
15-15856-jkf

14-14385-jkf
15-16669-mdc
15-15764-amc

4:00 P.M.

Fabulous Fitness, Inc. (Debtor)
Pippy's Corp. t/a Sanatoga
Thriftway (Debtor)

Abel Fullman (Debtor)

Arlene W. Leib (Debtor)
Thomas R. Gerretz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-12458-jkf

15-10152-jkf
15-16964-sr
15-16812-sr
15-16851-¢lf

5:00 P.M.

Campisi Construction, Inc.
(Debtor)

Annmarie O'Neill (Debtor)
Kulwinder Kaur (Debtor)
Marilyn Woodlin (Debtor)
Nevzat Gunduz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-16888-mdc

David Green (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Harvey Iseman

Brian C. Eves

Pro Se

Brian C. Eves

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
David B. Smith

Scott F. Waterman
Demetrius J. Parrish

Joseph L Quinn
David B. Smith

Thomas Daniel Bielli
Patricia M. Mayer

Mark Matthew Billion
Thomas Daniel Bielli
Allan K. Marshall

Rebecca K. Mcdowell

John J. Maioriello
Katherine Schreiber
James P. Mcgarrity
Brandon Wind

Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/14/2015
08/11/2015
10/19/2015
08/11/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/21/2015

10/01/2015
09/04/2015

09/18/2015
07/01/2015

07/09/2015
08/14/2015

05/30/2014
09/15/2015
08/11/2015

03/31/2014

01/07/2015
09/28/2015
09/19/2015
09/22/2015

09/23/2015



